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DECEMBER 13, 2025

CAR DRIVER
2 Matt Hollibaugh
4 Matt Brewer
7  Chris Wilhite
8 Ty Quila
9 Brandon Traino
11 Julien Altena
13  Chris Stofer
14 AJ Pritchett
15 Chad Frankenfield
18 Caleb Brashear
21 Derrick Shauer
23  Geordi Vermeulen
25 Brendan Lichtenberg
27  Alexander Russell
29 Adam Crane
30 Lucas Lodato
31 Presley Sorah
33  Alexis Newsome
36 Jim Harvey
37 Charles Wimbley
38 Carter McFall
39 AJ Hobson
41  Trent Curtis
42  Chad Simpson
45  Jordan Owens
46  Dylan Freckelton
47  Varun Pothamsetti
48  Oliver McGown
49  Seb Alexander
52  Noah Hindley
53 Rashad Craig
54  Hunter Smith
57 Nate Fields
58 Sam Hinds
63  Andrew Marquez
64  Nicholas Hamm
65 Micah Ahn

2025 ANDERSON SPEEDWAY VETERANS 100

COUNTRY

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Netherlands
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Netherlands
United States
United States
Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
United States
United Kingdom
Sweden
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

ENTRY LIST - NUMERICAL
Indianapolis Motor Speedway - December 13, 2025
Last Updated: 11-25-25 1:50 PM

CAR NAME

Moradness/Nemesis Lab/Ellis Engineering

Sim Gaming Expo

P1 Broadcasting/Tech Topia

4D Racewear

Great Guys

KickinTheTires

iPredicter

BrokeSpeed Racing

BLOO Mixer Chevy

Team I5G - hyperstar.racing

Moradness/Vero Motion/Ellis Engineering/Nemesis Lab
WSR Esports/ADITIS Racing/Next Level Racing/Abruzzi
Racing Toward a Dream/PresleySorah.com

Team 15G/Demeritt Engines
Jimy Harvey
Aerialworks

The Ahobs Special
Midas
Seraph Secure

Acres Lawn Services/Brakehard/PRI

LBT
Reska Kyoso

Indy Alliance Racing/Cozy Threads/P1 Broadcasting

Little Eagle P1 Broadcasting

The Compound/Jimbos Pizza/Dads Root Beer
EdgeRock Development/Hoosier Speed/The Number Nook

FK Sim Racing Solutions
Midwest eSports

Dallara IR18/Mazzoni Center/The Trevor Project

TEAM

Satellite Racing
Hyperion Racing

Indy Alliance Racing
Rogue Racing

Team 15G

Velocity Online Racing
4D Racewear SRT
KAM Motorsports
Little Eagle Racing

Luke Manske Racing eSports

Full Circle Racing

BLOO Racing by VR

Team I5G

Powerslide Motorsports
Satellite Racing

WSR Esports

Presley Sorah Racing
Team 15G

Jim Harvey Racing

CW Motorsports

Sim Racing Club at Purdue
Dark Horse

Trent Curtis Racing
Satellite Racing

Little Eagle Racing
Independent

Sim Racing Club at Purdue
Mirai United VRT

Indy Alliance Racing

Sim Racing Club at Purdue
Indy Alliance Racing

Little Eagle Racing
IndyOne

Independent

Mad Werx

Masterplan Motorsports
Ten Tenths Sim Racing

ESTABLISHED 2013

Open-Wheels

MOTORSPORTS SANCTIONING

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Honda



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

DECEMBER 13, 2025

CAR DRIVER

68
72
74
75
76
80
82
88
90
94
95
101
108
110
122
124
199
530
614
669
742
840
999

Nick Luetje

Matt Taylor
Adam Blocker
Matthew Pawelski
Andreas Eik
Jacob Bradley
Drew Szuch
Jason Brophy
Logan Edwards
Elyaldo Henrique
Gary Yost Il
Christopher Hill
Joshua Huffine
Gavin Sanders
Kevin Birrell
Rafael Leon
Blake Urquizu
Justin Osterman
Adam Brown
Tyler Logan
Jackson Loving
Vitor Guilherme
Ricky Paz

2025 ANDERSON SPEEDWAY VETERANS 100

COUNTRY

United States
United States
United States
United States
Norway
United States
United States
United States
United States
Brazil

United States
United States
United States
Canada
Japan
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Brazil

United States

ENTRY LIST - NUMERICAL
Indianapolis Motor Speedway - December 13, 2025
Last Updated: 11-25-25 1:50 PM

CAR NAME
Sim Racing Club at Purdue

Powerslide Motorsports
Team I5G Demeritt Engines Special

Sim Racing Club at Purdue
Sim Racing Club at Purdue

iPredicter Luke Manske Racing
Cammus/LimaRace/Mduck/JohnJohn
Dan Gurney Special

Team Watson Racing Setups - Precision Racing Instruction
Grip Strip Podcast

Toots Echoblade

P1Doks.com

iCoaching/iPredicter

Sim Racing Club at Purdue

Carryall RC

Distracted Media

Stainless Headers MFG.

Sim Racing Club at Purdue

Leaner Energy

Votive Racing

TEAM

Sim Racing Club at Purdue
Mad Werx

Powerslide Motorsports
Team 15G

Rogue Racing

Sim Racing Club at Purdue
Sim Racing Club at Purdue
Team Hype w/ Powerslide Motorsports
Luke Manske Racing eSports
BROT

All American iRacers

TWRS - Precision Racing Instruction
Independent

Mellamo eSports

Fiercely Forward

Luke Manske Racing eSports
Sim Racing Club at Purdue
4Katz Racing

Brown Racing

Logan Motors

Sim Racing Club at Purdue
Leaner Energy Racing

Votive Racing

ESTABLISHED 2013

Open-Wheels

MOTORSPORTS SANCTIONING

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Honda
Chevrolet



