



2025 ANDERSON SPEEDWAY VETERANS 100

ENTRY LIST - NUMERICAL

Indianapolis Motor Speedway - December 13, 2025

Last Updated: 11-25-25 1:50 PM



CAR	DRIVER	COUNTRY	CAR NAME	TEAM	ENGINE	
1	2	Matt Hollibaugh	United States	Moradness/Nemesis Lab/Ellis Engineering	Satellite Racing	Chevrolet
2	4	Matt Brewer	United States	Sim Gaming Expo	Hyperion Racing	Chevrolet
3	7	Chris Wilhite	United States		Indy Alliance Racing	Honda
4	8	Ty Quila	United States	P1 Broadcasting/Tech Topia	Rogue Racing	Honda
5	9	Brandon Traino	United States		Team I5G	Chevrolet
6	11	Julien Altena	Netherlands		Velocity Online Racing	Chevrolet
7	13	Chris Stofer	United States	4D Racewear	4D Racewear SRT	Chevrolet
8	14	AJ Pritchett	United States	Great Guys	KAM Motorsports	Chevrolet
9	15	Chad Frankenfield	United States	KickinTheTires	Little Eagle Racing	Honda
10	18	Caleb Brashear	United States	iPredicter	Luke Manske Racing eSports	Honda
11	21	Derrick Shauer	United States	BrokeSpeed Racing	Full Circle Racing	Chevrolet
12	23	Geordi Vermeulen	Netherlands	BLOO Mixer Chevy	BLOO Racing by VR	Chevrolet
13	25	Brendan Lichtenberg	United States	Team I5G - hyperstar.racing	Team I5G	Honda
14	27	Alexander Russell	United States		Powerslide Motorsports	Chevrolet
15	29	Adam Crane	Canada	Moradness/Vero Motion/Ellis Engineering/Nemesis Lab	Satellite Racing	Chevrolet
16	30	Lucas Lodato	United States	WSR Esports/ADITIS Racing/Next Level Racing/Abuzzi	WSR Esports	Honda
17	31	Presley Sorah	United States	Racing Toward a Dream/PresleySorah.com	Presley Sorah Racing	Chevrolet
18	33	Alexis Newsome	United States	Team I5G/Demeritt Engines	Team I5G	Chevrolet
19	36	Jim Harvey	United States	Jimmy Harvey	Jim Harvey Racing	Chevrolet
20	37	Charles Wimbley	United States	Aerialworks	CW Motorsports	Chevrolet
21	38	Carter McFall	United States		Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Chevrolet
22	39	AJ Hobson	United States	The Ahobs Special	Dark Horse	Chevrolet
23	41	Trent Curtis	United States	Midas	Trent Curtis Racing	Chevrolet
24	42	Chad Simpson	United States	Seraph Secure	Satellite Racing	Honda
25	45	Jordan Owens	United States	Acres Lawn Services/Brakehard/PRI	Little Eagle Racing	Honda
26	46	Dylan Freckelton	United Kingdom		Independent	Honda
27	47	Varun Pothamsetti	United States	LBT	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Chevrolet
28	48	Oliver McGown	United Kingdom	Reska Kyoso	Mirai United VRT	Honda
29	49	Seb Alexander	Sweden		Indy Alliance Racing	Honda
30	52	Noah Hindley	United States		Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Chevrolet
31	53	Rashad Craig	United States	Indy Alliance Racing/Cozy Threads/P1 Broadcasting	Indy Alliance Racing	Chevrolet
32	54	Hunter Smith	United States	Little Eagle P1 Broadcasting	Little Eagle Racing	Honda
33	57	Nate Fields	United States	The Compound/Jimbos Pizza/Dads Root Beer	IndyOne	Chevrolet
34	58	Sam Hinds	United States	EdgeRock Development/Hoosier Speed/The Number Nook	Independent	Chevrolet
35	63	Andrew Marquez	United States	FK Sim Racing Solutions	Mad Werx	Honda
36	64	Nicholas Hamm	United States	Midwest eSports	Masterplan Motorsports	Honda
37	65	Micah Ahn	United States	Dallara IR18/Mazzoni Center/The Trevor Project	Ten Tenths Sim Racing	Honda



2025 ANDERSON SPEEDWAY VETERANS 100

ENTRY LIST - NUMERICAL

Indianapolis Motor Speedway - December 13, 2025

Last Updated: 11-25-25 1:50 PM



CAR	DRIVER	COUNTRY	CAR NAME	TEAM	ENGINE	
38	68	Nick Luetje	United States	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Chevrolet
39	72	Matt Taylor	United States		Mad Wex	Chevrolet
40	74	Adam Blocker	United States	Powerslide Motorsports	Powerslide Motorsports	Chevrolet
41	75	Matthew Pawelski	United States	Team I5G Demeritt Engines Special	Team I5G	Honda
42	76	Andreas Eik	Norway		Rogue Racing	Chevrolet
43	80	Jacob Bradley	United States	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Chevrolet
44	82	Drew Szuch	United States	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Honda
45	88	Jason Brophy	United States		Team Hype w/ Powerslide Motorsports	Chevrolet
46	90	Logan Edwards	United States	iPredicter Luke Manske Racing	Luke Manske Racing eSports	Honda
47	94	Elyaldo Henrique	Brazil	Camms/LimaRace/Mduck/JohnJohn	BROT	Honda
48	95	Gary Yost III	United States	Dan Gurney Special	All American iRacers	Chevrolet
49	101	Christopher Hill	United States	Team Watson Racing Setups - Precision Racing Instruction	TWRS - Precision Racing Instruction	Honda
50	108	Joshua Huffine	United States	Grip Strip Podcast	Independent	Honda
51	110	Gavin Sanders	Canada	Toots Echoblade	Mellamo eSports	Honda
52	122	Kevin Birrell	Japan	P1Doks.com	Fiercely Forward	Honda
53	124	Rafael Leon	United States	iCoaching/iPredicter	Luke Manske Racing eSports	Honda
54	199	Blake Urquizu	United States	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Honda
55	530	Justin Osterman	United States	Carryall RC	4Katz Racing	Chevrolet
56	614	Adam Brown	United States	Distracted Media	Brown Racing	Chevrolet
57	669	Tyler Logan	United States	Stainless Headers MFG.	Logan Motors	Chevrolet
58	742	Jackson Loving	United States	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Sim Racing Club at Purdue	Chevrolet
59	840	Vitor Guilherme	Brazil	Leaner Energy	Leaner Energy Racing	Honda
60	999	Ricky Paz	United States	Votive Racing	Votive Racing	Chevrolet